•  Unique Plasma Emission Detector design based on a
     Duty Cycle Controlled System.
•  Bootloader integrated for software update via Ethernet
•  Large scale measurement
•  4-20 mA output as standard
•  Range Identification Relay
•  Maintenance free
•  LAN/Web control

CALIBRATION GAS Zero: LDP1000 purified gas (Getter) Span: 8.0 to 9.5 ppm N2/Ar
SPECIFICATIONS:
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Ar:
H:
D:
C:
Argon
Helium
Dual (Argon + Helium)
Crude Argon
Operating
Voltage:
120: 120 volts
220: 220 volts
Integrated
sampling system
S1: 1 sample + zero + span
S2: 2 samples + zero + span
A: Alarm option
--
Serial
communication:
RS2:  RS-232
RS4:  RS-485
PFB:  Profibus
-X -XXX -X
C: zero gas
     free system
-X -XXX-XXXLD8000
TOP VIEW
FRONT VIEW
SIDE VIEW
CUT OUT DIMENSIONS
FOR RACK MOUNTING
446 mm
17.56 in
482 mm
18.98 in
58.5 mm
2.3 in
132.5 mm
5.22 in
136.5 mm
5.37 in
58.5 mm
2.3 in
450 mm
17.72 in
    8 mm
0.31
374.5 mm
14.74 in
132.5 mm
5.22 in
482 mm
18.98 in
13 mm
0.51 in
35
7.